
Dressage
 1a - Prep Primary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
PA

Total
PA
%

PA
Place

PA
Points

PC
Total

PC
%

PC
Place

PC
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

1 ROBINSON, Paige (W) Spider-Man FF Flinders Christian 126.0 66.316 3 4.0

2 BAAN, Yasmin (S) Black Betty Haileybury

3 MORRIS, Isabelle (W) Tileea Toorak College 94.5 49.737 4

4 GROWCOTT, Montannah Vichand I Told you so Hillcrest Christian

5 CAROLLO, Sofia Star Haileybury 145.0 76.316 1 6.0 116.5 58.250 1 6.0 1 60.0

6 BAILEY, Maddison (S) Caravale Larina Tintern Grammar

7 BAIOCCHI, Lily (S) Lulu Haileybury

8 BENNETT, Amy Teddy Tyabb Railway Station 139.5 73.421 2 5.0 110.5 55.250 2 2 58.0

9 FONG, Sebastian (S) Peppertree Pippa Solway Primary
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Dressage
 2a - Prel Primary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
1.1

Total
1.1
%

1.1
Place

1.1
Points

1.2
Total

1.2
%

1.2
Place

1.2
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

12 URQUIOLA, Meriah (S) The Alkhemist Hillcrest Christian

13 VUCIC, Emily Willowmist Star of David Stella Maris Primary 145.5 66.136 1 6.0 154.5 59.423 1 6.0 1 60.0

14 HENDRIKSEN, Katie (S) Mubo Bossanova Flinders Christian
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Dressage
 3a - Prel Primary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
1.2

Total
1.2
%

1.2
Place

1.2
Points

1.3
Total

1.3
%

1.3
Place

1.3
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

17 LAMBERT, Sienna Dunelm Audition St. Joseph's Primary 180.0 69.231 2 5.0 149.5 65.000 1 6.0 1* 59.0

18 KASICKIS, Sienna Janevelyn Mcbeal The Peninsula School 198.5 76.346 1 6.0 127.5 55.435 2 2* 59.0

eventsecretary.com.au 19/08/17 5:52 PM 1 of 1



Dressage
 5a - Prel Secondary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
1.1

Total
1.1
%

1.1
Place

1.1
Points

1.2
Total

1.2
%

1.2
Place

1.2
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

21 CHARLES, Tamia Rustic Fire Hillcrest Christian 127.0 57.727 6= 0.5 144.5 55.577 6 1.0 6 50.0

22 GROWCOTT, Maddison* BZ Flynn Hillcrest Christian 146.0 66.364 3 4.0 178.5 68.654 1 6.0 1* 58.0

23 PHUAH, Claudia Balmak Chocolate Charm Luther College 148.0 67.273 2 5.0 174.5 67.115 2 5.0 2* 58.0

24 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem Flinders Christian 122.5 55.682 8 0.0 168.5 64.808 3 4.0 5 51.0

25 VUCIC, Chloe Chalani Suede Mentone Girls 137.5 62.500 4 3.0 161.5 62.115 5 2.0 4 53.0

26 LAMANNA, Alexandra Koby Bayside Christian 127.0 57.727 6= 0.5 141.0 54.231 7 0.0 8* 49.0

27 CHARLES, Tamia Tintagel Girl Hillcrest Christian 132.0 60.000 5 2.0 140.0 53.846 8 0.0 7* 49.0

28 CAMERON, Taleah Equine Affair Black Jack Mornington Secondary 161.5 73.409 1 6.0 162.0 62.308 4 3.0 3 57.0

29 POMIE, Sophie (S) The Wonderpony Luther College
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Dressage
 7a - Nov Secondary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
2.1

Total
2.1
%

2.1
Place

2.1
Points

2.2
Total

2.2
%

2.2
Place

2.2
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

54 SLOCOMBE, Amy (S) Aroona Park Jester Flinders Christian

44 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla Luther College 194.5 72.037 1 6.0 246.5 70.429 1 6.0 1 60.0

45 HEIGHT, Ethan Koyuna Smokey Joe Hillcrest Christian 178.5 66.111 3 4.0 227.0 64.857 4 3.0 4* 55.0

46 BARTLETT, Mia Ricochet Rhythm Flinders Christian 171.5 63.519 5 2.0 216.0 61.714 5 2.0 5 52.0

83 WHEELER, Brooke Aquarius Trafalgar High School 186.0 68.889 2 5.0 235.5 67.286 2 5.0 2 58.0

47 SCHULZ, Lena Darwin Park Spyder Man Nossal High School 177.5 65.741 4 3.0 230.5 65.857 3 4.0 3* 55.0

eventsecretary.com.au 19/08/17 5:52 PM 1 of 1



Dressage
 6a - Prel Secondary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
1.2

Total
1.2
%

1.2
Place

1.2
Points

1.3
Total

1.3
%

1.3
Place

1.3
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

32 MOORE, Tahlia Corona Gold Flinders Christian 173.5 66.731 9 0.0 158.5 68.913 6 1.0 9 47.0

33 LEONARD, Charlie Shady Creek Toblerone Haileybury 175.5 67.500 5= 1.5 148.0 64.348 9 0.0 8 48.0

34 FARRUGIA, Kelsie (S) Warahtah Lodge Harrison Flinders Christian

35 HANSLO, Kayla Rimfire Park Reason Flinders Christian 175.5 67.500 5= 1.5 161.5 70.217 4 3.0 4* 53.0

36 CASEY, Alwisha (S) Yeo Park Regal Flyer Flinders Christian

37 SIMPSON, Jessica The Honey Badger Flinders Christian 174.0 66.923 8 0.0 146.5 63.696 11 0.0 10 43.0

38 LANGLEY, Clemie (S) Inca Korowa Anglican Girls

39 SIMPSON, Jaimee Miss Papavero Flinders Christian 194.5 74.808 1 6.0 170.0 73.913 1 6.0 1 60.0

40 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff Hillcrest Christian 173.0 66.538 10 0.0 164.5 71.522 3 4.0 7 49.0

41 GROWCOTT, Maddison* Tanglewood Park Hillcrest Christian 174.5 67.115 7 0.0 169.5 73.696 2 5.0 3* 53.0

42 HODGETTS, Madison (S) Mr Attitude Flinders Christian

43 WHITAKER, Ella Sandy Bar Standout Flinders Christian 178.5 68.654 4 3.0 150.0 65.217 8 0.0 6 50.0

48 WHEELER, Brooke Orlando SL Trafalgar High School 184.0 70.769 2 5.0 160.0 69.565 5 2.0 2 55.0

49 NEWLANDS, Andrea Newlands White Prince St Peter's College 179.5 69.038 3 4.0 150.5 65.435 7 0.0 5 52.0

50 EVANS, Gabrielle (S) Hedley Park Fancy Affair Flinders Christian

51 MONCRIEFF, Sarah Wilbur Smith St Pauls Anglican 172.5 66.346 11 0.0 147.0 63.913 10 0.0 11 41.0
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Dressage
 8a - Nov Secondary : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Club
2.2

Total
2.2
%

2.2
Place

2.2
Points

2.3
Total

2.3
%

2.3
Place

2.3
Points

JP
Place

JP
Points

57 SLOCOMBE, Amy TP Arnie Flinders Christian 241.0 68.857 2 5.0 196.0 67.586 1 6.0 1 59.0

58 SMITH, Ella Touch of Honour Toorak College 242.0 69.143 1 6.0 181.5 62.586 3 4.0 2 58.0

59 KRAUSE, Dana Taittinger VDS The Peninsula School 239.5 68.429 3 4.0 188.0 64.828 2 5.0 3 57.0

60 COWBURN, Lily (S) Jaybee Lucillia Braemar College

61 CHARLTON, Maya (S) Naruni Park Regal Flinders Christian
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Combined Training
 1b - Prep 35cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
PA

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

1 ROBINSON, Paige Spider-Man FF 126.0 50.5 5 E E E

2 BAAN, Yasmin (S) Black Betty

3 MORRIS, Isabelle Tileea 5 94.5 75.4 6 4 101.0 16 20 95.4

4 GROWCOTT, Montannah (S) Vichand I Told you so

5 CAROLLO, Sofia Star 1 145.0 35.5 2 0 70.0 0 0 35.5

6 BAILEY, Maddison (S) Caravale Larina

64 CHADD, Lily Yarrayong Tempo 3 132.0 45.8 4 0 69.0 0 0 45.8

65 MORRISON, Millie Jack 4 148.5 32.8 1 12 106.0 21 33 65.8

66 MOLONEY, Erin Garnet Vagabond 2 137.0 41.8 3 0 54.0 0 0 41.8
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Combined Training
 2b - Prel 50cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
1.1

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

12 URQUIOLA, Meriah (S) The Alkhemist

13 VUCIC, Emily Willowmist Star of David 1 145.5 50.8 1 0 70.0 0 0 50.8

67 NICHOLSON, Melanie Rivington Windstorm 139.5 54.9 2 E E E
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Combined Training
 3b - Prel 65cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
1.2

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

17 LAMBERT, Sienna Dunelm Audition 2 180.0 46.2 2 0 85.0 15 15 61.2

18 KASICKIS, Sienna Janevelyn Mcbeal 1 198.5 35.5 1 0 71.0 1 1 36.5

68 O'NEILL, Chloe (S) Harley
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Combined Training
 4b - Nov 80cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
2.1

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

69 LAMBERT, Sienna Kitty Hawk 2 150.0 66.7 2 0 63.0 0 0 66.7

70 CORNELL, Georgia Red Delicious 1 178.0 51.1 1 0 58.0 0 0 51.1
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Combined Training
 5b - Prel 65cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
1.1

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

21 CHARLES, Tamia Rustic Fire 7 127.0 63.4 11= 0 61.0 0 0 63.4

23 PHUAH, Claudia Balmak Chocolate Charm 4 148.0 49.1 5 0 70.0 0 0 49.1

24 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem 9 122.5 66.5 13 0 64.0 0 0 66.5

25 VUCIC, Chloe Chalani Suede 5 137.5 56.3 7 0 65.0 0 0 56.3

26 LAMANNA, Alexandra Koby 8 127.0 63.4 11= 0 72.0 2 2 65.4

27 CHARLES, Tamia Tintagel Girl 6 132.0 60.0 8 0 60.0 0 0 60.0

71 PERREY, Alyce Wolffdene 130.5 61.0 10 E E E

72 MAHER, Lauren Silver Lining 10 144.0 51.8 6 8 81.0 11 19 70.8

73 BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet 151.0 47.0 4 E E E

74 BENNETT, Milla Kolbeach Exporer 1 161.5 39.9 1 0 68.0 0 0 39.9

75 DEWHURST, Freya Aroyn Star 131.5 60.3 9 E E E

76 WILLIAMS, Abby Chatswood Flash 3 156.0 43.6 3 0 64.0 0 0 43.6

77 ARMSTRONG, Charlotte Golden Musician "marley 2 157.0 43.0 2 0 70.0 0 0 43.0

eventsecretary.com.au 19/08/17 5:53 PM 1 of 1



Combined Training
 6b - Prel 80cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
1.2

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

32 MOORE, Tahlia Corona Gold 5 173.5 49.9 7 0 68.0 0 0 49.9

33 LEONARD, Charlie Shady Creek Toblerone 175.5 48.8 3= E E E

34 FARRUGIA, Kelsie (S) Warahtah Lodge Harrison

35 HANSLO, Kayla Rimfire Park Reason 2 175.5 48.8 3= 0 68.0 0 0 48.8

36 CASEY, Alwisha (S) Yeo Park Regal Flyer

37 SIMPSON, Jessica The Honey Badger 4 174.0 49.6 6 0 70.0 0 0 49.6

38 LANGLEY, Clemie (S) Inca

39 SIMPSON, Jaimee Miss Papavero 1 194.5 37.8 1 0 68.0 0 0 37.8

40 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff 6 173.0 50.2 8 4 60.0 0 4 54.2

41 GROWCOTT, Maddison Tanglewood Park Copperfield 3 174.5 49.3 5 0 63.0 0 0 49.3

42 HODGETTS, Madison (S) Mr Attitude

43 WHITAKER, Ella Sandy Bar Standout 10 178.5 47.0 2 8 80.0 10 18 65.0

78 REARDON, Hayley SPS Spiritual 7 161.0 57.1 9 0 60.0 0 0 57.1

79 URQUIOLA, Ilirah (S) Chico's Boy

80 ALDIE, Chloe Bellarny Park Tickety Boo 8 156.5 59.7 10 0 62.0 0 0 59.7

81 O'NEILL, Taylah (S) Zephyr of Arabia

82 SHAW, Charlotte McAllister Magic 9 154.5 60.9 11 0 62.0 0 0 60.9
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Combined Training
 7b - Nov 95cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
2.1

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

54 SLOCOMBE, Amy (S) Aroona Park Jester

44 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla 194.5 41.9 1 E E E

45 HEIGHT, Ethan Koyuna Smokey Joe 3 178.5 50.8 3 4 81.0 5 9 59.8

46 BARTLETT, Mia Ricochet Rhythm 4 171.5 54.7 5 12 93.0 17 29 83.7

47 SCHULZ, Lena Darwin Park Spyder Man 2 177.5 51.4 4 8 72.0 0 8 59.4

83 WHEELER, Brooke (S) Aquarius

84 DIXON, Chloe Bellhaven Caballo 1 184.0 47.8 2 4 65.0 0 4 51.8

85 MCHENRY, Stephanie (S) Catch me a Cougar
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Combined Training
 8b - Nov 105cm : Final Results

Bridle No Rider Horse Place
2.2

Total
DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

Time
SJ

TPen
SJ

Total
Total

57 SLOCOMBE, Amy TP Arnie 3 241.0 46.7 2 4 67.0 0 4 50.7

58 SMITH, Ella* Touch of Honour 4 242.0 46.3 1 8 67.0 0 8 54.3

86 KEENAN, Jaime Fire Truck 5 233.0 50.1 3 8 70.0 0 8 58.1

87 CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina 1* 232.0 50.6 4= 0 73.0 0 0 50.6

88 PUSTERLA, Ella (S) Bvlgari

89 SMITH, Ella* Jaybee Altimate 2* 232.0 50.6 4= 0 71.0 0 0 50.6
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Combined Training

Class: 1b - Prep 35cm

Judge: Wendye Myers Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

ROBINSON, Paige Spider-Man FF 8 7 6 7 4 5 7 7 8 8 6 5 5 8 7 6 8 126.0 66.32 50.5

BAAN, Yasmin (S) Black Betty

MORRIS, Isabelle Tileea 5 5 5.5 4 5 4 5 6 5.5 5 4 5 5.5 6 5 4 5.5 94.5 49.74 75.4

GROWCOTT, Vichand I Told you so

CAROLLO, Sofia Star 7 8 9 8 4 6 7 9 8.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 8.5 7 8 8.5 145.0 76.32 35.5

BAILEY, Maddison Caravale Larina

CHADD, Lily Yarrayong Tempo 6.5 6.5 8 8 8 7 5 8 8 8 6.5 5.5 7 7.5 6.5 6 7 132.0 69.47 45.8

MORRISON, Millie Jack 9 7 5 7 6 6 7.5 6.5 10 7.5 7 10 10 8 7 8.5 9 148.5 78.16 32.8

MOLONEY, Erin Garnet Vagabond 8 7 8 6 6 7 8 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 8 8 6.5 7 7.5 137.0 72.11 41.8

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 2b - Prel 50cm

Judge: Wendye Myers Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

URQUIOLA, Meriah The Alkhemist

VUCIC, Emily Willowmist Star of 6 7 4 6.5 7.5 6.5 8 5.5 8 8 8 7.5 8 5 7 7 5 7 145.5 66.14 50.8

NICHOLSON, Rivington Windstorm 6.5 5 5 6.5 7.5 5 7 4.5 8 7 8 5.5 7 8.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 139.5 63.41 54.9

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 3b - Prel 65cm

Judge: Wendye Myers Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

LAMBERT, Sienna Dunelm Audition 6.5 8.5 8 8 7.5 8 4.5 7.5 5.5 7 7.5 6 6.5 7 8.5 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 180.0 69.23 46.2

KASICKIS, Sienna Janevelyn Mcbeal 6 7 8 7 8 8 7.5 8 6.5 8 6 8 9 8 8 8 8 7.5 8 8 198.5 76.35 35.5

O'NEILL, Chloe (S) Harley

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 4b - Nov 80cm

Judge: Wendye Myers Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

LAMBERT, Sienna Kitty Hawk 3.5 6.5 4 6 7 6 6.5 6 6 3.5 7 5 6.5 6 6 3.5 5.5 5 4 5.5 150.0 55.56 66.7

CORNELL, Georgia Red Delicious 6.5 9 6 5 8 7 8 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 178.0 65.93 51.1

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 5b - Prel 65cm

Judge: Wendye Myers Ring: 3

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

CHARLES, Tamia Rustic Fire 3.5 6 3.5 5.5 7 5 6.5 8 7 4 6 6 5 9 6 6 4 6 127.0 57.73 63.4

PHUAH, Claudia Balmak Chocolate 6.5 7 7 7 7 5 7 5.5 7 8 8 7 7 9 7 6.5 6 7 148.0 67.27 49.1

MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem 6 6 4 4.5 7 4.5 7 6 7 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 4 5.5 122.5 55.68 66.5

VUCIC, Chloe Chalani Suede 7 5.5 5.5 7 7 4.5 7 5.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 137.5 62.50 56.3

LAMANNA, Koby 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 5 7 6 6.5 5.5 4 3 6 7 6.5 5.5 4.5 6 127.0 57.73 63.4

CHARLES, Tamia Tintagel Girl 8 6 5 5 7 5 6.5 5.5 7 6 6 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 132.0 60.00 60.0

PERREY, Alyce Wolffdene 6 8 4 7 7.5 5.5 7 6 7 5 5.5 4 6 6 6 5.5 5 6.5 130.5 59.32 61.0

MAHER, Lauren Silver Lining 6.5 8 8 8 7 4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6 7 6 6 7 144.0 65.45 51.8

BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet 8 8 7 6.5 7 4.5 7 7 8 6.5 6 6.5 7 8 7 6.5 7 7.5 151.0 68.64 47.0

BENNETT, Milla Kolbeach Exporer 7 8 8 8 8 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 9 7.5 7 7.5 8 161.5 73.41 39.9

DEWHURST, Freya Aroyn Star 6.5 7 6 7 7 4 6 6 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 6 131.5 59.77 60.3

WILLIAMS, Abby Chatswood Flash 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 5 7 7 8 7.5 6 8 6.5 8 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 156.0 70.91 43.6

ARMSTRONG, Golden Musician 6 6.5 6 8 8 8 8 6.5 6.5 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 6 7.5 157.0 71.36 43.0

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 6b - Prel 80cm

Judge: Sheryl Green Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

MOORE, Tahlia Corona Gold 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 5 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 173.5 66.73 49.9

LEONARD, Charlie Shady Creek 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 5.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 175.5 67.50 48.8

FARRUGIA, Kelsie Warahtah Lodge

HANSLO, Kayla Rimfire Park Reason 7 7 7 6 7 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 175.5 67.50 48.8

CASEY, Alwisha (S) Yeo Park Regal Flyer

SIMPSON, Jessica The Honey Badger 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 174.0 66.92 49.6

LANGLEY, Clemie Inca

SIMPSON, Jaimee Miss Papavero 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 8 7.5 8 7 8 8 7.5 7 7.5 194.5 74.81 37.8

ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 173.0 66.54 50.2

GROWCOTT, Tanglewood Park 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 174.5 67.12 49.3

HODGETTS, Mr Attitude

WHITAKER, Ella Sandy Bar Standout 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 8 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 178.5 68.65 47.0

REARDON, Hayley SPS Spiritual 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 161.0 61.92 57.1

URQUIOLA, Ilirah (S) Chico's Boy

ALDIE, Chloe Bellarny Park Tickety 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 156.5 60.19 59.7

O'NEILL, Taylah (S) Zephyr of Arabia

SHAW, Charlotte McAllister Magic 6 6.5 6.5 6 4 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 154.5 59.42 60.9

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 7b - Nov 95cm

Judge: Sheryl Green Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

SLOCOMBE, Amy Aroona Park Jester

DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla 7.5 6.5 8 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 194.5 72.04 41.9

HEIGHT, Ethan Koyuna Smokey Joe 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 7 7 6.5 6 7 178.5 66.11 50.8

BARTLETT, Mia Ricochet Rhythm 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 1 171.5 63.52 54.7

SCHULZ, Lena Darwin Park Spyder 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 177.5 65.74 51.4

WHEELER, Brooke Aquarius

DIXON, Chloe Bellhaven Caballo 7 7 6.5 8 7 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 184.0 68.15 47.8

MCHENRY, Catch me a Cougar

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training

Class: 8b - Nov 105cm

Judge: Sheryl Green Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

SLOCOMBE, Amy TP Arnie 8 7 7 5.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 8 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 241.0 68.86 46.7

SMITH, Ella* Touch of Honour 6.5 8 7.5 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 8 7 8 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 242.0 69.14 46.3

KEENAN, Jaime Fire Truck 7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 233.0 66.57 50.1

CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina 6 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 6 7 7 6 7.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 232.0 66.29 50.6

PUSTERLA, Ella (S) Bvlgari

SMITH, Ella* Jaybee Altimate 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7 7 7 6 7 6.5 8 6 6.5 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 232.0 66.29 50.6

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training1b - Prep 35cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:25

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

1 ROBINSON, Paige Spider-Man FF 3 E E

2 BAAN, Yasmin (S) Black Betty

3 MORRIS, Isabelle Tileea 1 4 101 16 20

4 GROWCOTT, Montannah (S) Vichand I Told you so

5 CAROLLO, Sofia Star 0 70 0 0

6 BAILEY, Maddison (S) Caravale Larina

64 CHADD, Lily Yarrayong Tempo 0 69 0 0

65 MORRISON, Millie Jack 2 12 106 21 33

66 MOLONEY, Erin Garnet Vagabond 0 54 0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training2b - Prel 50cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:25

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

12 URQUIOLA, Meriah (S) The Alkhemist

13 VUCIC, Emily Willowmist Star of David 0 70 0 0

67 NICHOLSON, Melanie Rivington Windstorm 3 E E

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training3b - Prel 65cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:10

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

17 LAMBERT, Sienna Dunelm Audition 0 85 15 15

18 KASICKIS, Sienna Janevelyn Mcbeal 0 71 1 1

68 O'NEILL, Chloe (S) Harley

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training4b - Nov 80cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:10

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

69 LAMBERT, Sienna Kitty Hawk 0 63 0 0

70 CORNELL, Georgia Red Delicious 0 58 0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training5b - Prel 65cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:10

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

21 CHARLES, Tamia Rustic Fire 0 61 0 0

23 PHUAH, Claudia Balmak Chocolate Charm 0 70 0 0

24 MARSH, Tara Carpe Diem 0 64 0 0

25 VUCIC, Chloe Chalani Suede 0 65 0 0

26 LAMANNA, Alexandra Koby 0 72 2 2

27 CHARLES, Tamia Tintagel Girl 0 60 0 0

71 PERREY, Alyce Wolffdene 3 E E

72 MAHER, Lauren Silver Lining 1 P 8 81 11 19

73 BODEIT, Sabina Black Velvet P1 2 E E

74 BENNETT, Milla Kolbeach Exporer 0 68 0 0

75 DEWHURST, Freya Aroyn Star 3 E E

76 WILLIAMS, Abby Chatswood Flash 0 64 0 0

77 ARMSTRONG, Charlotte Golden Musician "marley 0 70 0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training6b - Prel 80cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:10

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

32 MOORE, Tahlia Corona Gold 0 68 0 0

33 LEONARD, Charlie Shady Creek Toblerone P 1 F E E

34 FARRUGIA, Kelsie (S) Warahtah Lodge Harrison

35 HANSLO, Kayla Rimfire Park Reason 0 68 0 0

36 CASEY, Alwisha (S) Yeo Park Regal Flyer

37 SIMPSON, Jessica The Honey Badger 0 70 0 0

38 LANGLEY, Clemie (S) Inca

39 SIMPSON, Jaimee Miss Papavero 0 68 0 0

40 ANDERSON, Phoebe Burghoff P 4 60 0 4

41 GROWCOTT, Maddison Tanglewood Park Copperfield 0 63 0 0

42 HODGETTS, Madison (S) Mr Attitude

43 WHITAKER, Ella Sandy Bar Standout P P 8 80 10 18

78 REARDON, Hayley SPS Spiritual 0 60 0 0

79 URQUIOLA, Ilirah (S) Chico's Boy

80 ALDIE, Chloe Bellarny Park Tickety Boo 0 62 0 0

81 O'NEILL, Taylah (S) Zephyr of Arabia

82 SHAW, Charlotte McAllister Magic 0 62 0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training7b - Nov 95cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:16

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10 11
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

54 SLOCOMBE, Amy (S) Aroona Park Jester

44 DUNCAN, Bridget Da Lyla 3 E E

45 HEIGHT, Ethan Koyuna Smokey Joe 1 4 81 5 9

46 BARTLETT, Mia Ricochet Rhythm P P 1 12 93 17 29

47 SCHULZ, Lena Darwin Park Spyder Man P P 8 72 0 8

83 WHEELER, Brooke (S) Aquarius

84 DIXON, Chloe Bellhaven Caballo P 4 65 0 4

85 MCHENRY, Stephanie (S) Catch me a Cougar

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM



Combined Training8b - Nov 105cm : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:16

Bridle No Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7A 7B 8 9 10 11
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

57 SLOCOMBE, Amy TP Arnie P 4 67 0 4

58 SMITH, Ella* Touch of Honour P P 8 67 0 8

86 KEENAN, Jaime Fire Truck P P 8 70 0 8

87 CLOHESY, Darcy Viewbank Ballerina 0 73 0 0

88 PUSTERLA, Ella (S) Bvlgari

89 SMITH, Ella* Jaybee Altimate 0 71 0 0

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 19/08/17 5:53 PM


